VIEHNAY

RADICAL CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA RACING FESTIVAL

Race 1

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Sec"’o r An d |ySiS

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed

00 1.James PINKERTON SR3 1 8 1.Mark WILLIAMS FANGIO
1 1 3:07.019 1:13.821 1:13.954 39.244 1325 3:07.019 11 2:44.125 51.094 1:12.588 40.443 151.0 2:44.125
2 1 2:41.889 44.837 1:11.869 45.183 155.7 5:48.908 2 1 2:35.385 44.778 1:08.946 41.661 162.3 5:19.510
3 1 3:14.955 53.627 1:30.941 50.387 129.3 9:03.863 3 1 3:32.200 55.902 1:40.974 55.324 118.8 8:51.710
4 1 3:12.148 57.056 1:20.623 54.469 1312  12:16.011 4 1 3:19.801 1:03.552 1:23.057 53.192 126.2  12:11.511
5 1 2:32.419 44.963 1:07.834 39.622 1654  14:48.430 5 1 2:33.055 44.555 1:08.093 40.407 164.7  14:44.566
6 1 2:31.395 44.612 1:06.883 39.900 166.5 17:19.825 6 1 2:34.247 45.696 1:08.243 40.308 163.5  17:18.813
7 1 2:31.295 44.223 1:07.327 39.745 166.7  19:51.120 7 1 2:31.757 44583 1:07.266 39.908 166.1  19:50.570
8 1 2:32.673 44568 1:06.621 41.484 1652  22:23.793 8 1 2:31.231 44202 1:06.918 40.111 166.7  22:21.801
9 1 2:30.882 46 343 EVKRYIETNIZ] 1671  24:54.675 9 1 2:30.713 44 494 fETEM 39.918 167.3  24:52.514
IR 2:28.794) 1:06.064 39.109 169.5  27:23.469 IR 2:30.548) 1:06.574AMEEREE 1675  27:23.062
4 1.Ben STONE SR3 1 9 1.Dean WARRINER SR3
1 1 2:43.092 51.202 1:11.949 39.941 151.9 2:43.092 11 2:37.802 49.590 1:08.276 39.936 157.0 2:37.802
2 1 2:35.727 44.780 1:08.332 42.615 161.9 5:18.819 2 1 2:34.313 44221 1:09.100 40.992 163.4 5:12.115
3 1 3:31.929 55.625 1:40.980 55.324 119.0 8:50.748 3 1 3:34.605 57.221 1:42.740 54.644 1175 8:46.720
4 1 3:20.194 1:03.946 1:23.308 52.940 1259  12:10.942 4 1 3:21.308 1:00.625 1:27.197 53.486 1253  12:08.028
5 1 2:31.408 44.081 1:07.556 39.771 166.5  14:42.350 5 1 2:31.102 44543 1:07.145 39.414 166.9  14:39.130
6 1 2:30.436 44.126 1:06.889 39.421 167.6  17:12.786 6 1 2:32.479 44.023 1:09.259ESREY] 1654  17:11.609
7 1 2:31.275 44.080 1:07.026 40.169 166.7  19:44.061 7 1 2:30.030 44.441 1:06.282 39.307 168.1  19:41.639
8 1 2:29.871 44.341 1:06.065 39.465 168.2  22:13.932 LRl 2:29.132) 1:05.946 39.251 169.1  22:10.771
9 1 2:29.385 43.943 1:06.073 39.369 168.8  24:43.317 9 1 2:29.256 43986 KR 39.331 168.9  24:40.027
IOIRN 2:28.483] 169.8  27:11.800 10 1 2:29.556 43.998 1:06.209 39.349 168.6  27:09.583
9 1.Chris PREEN SR3 2 2 1.Andy LOWE FANGIO
11 2:36.149 47.813 1:08.267 40.069 158.7 2:36.149 11 2:41.761 50.888 1:11.421 39.452 153.2 2:41.761
2 1 2:47.400 44.338 1:23.240 39.822 150.6 5:23.549 2 1 2:35.705 43.941 1:09.213 42551 161.9 5:17.466
3 1 3:28.600 52.420 1:41.071 55.109 120.9 8:52.149 3 1 3:32.167 54.008 1:42.370 55.789 118.8 8:49.633
4 1 3:19.848 1:03.946 1:22.675 53.227 1262  12:11.997 4 1 3:19.750 1:01.897 1:24.762 53.091 1262  12:09.383
5 1 2:32.783 44.120 1:08.438 40.225 165.0  14:44.780 5 1 2:30.830 43.938 1:07.672 39.220 167.2  14:40.213
6 1 2:30.685 44.109 1:07.340 39.236 167.3  17:15.465 6 1 2:30.626 1:08.154 39.031 167.4  17:10.839
7 1 2:30.586 1:07.773  39.225 167.4  19:46.051 7 1 2:29.429 43.699 1:06.708 39.022 168.7  19:40.268
8 1 2:28.993 43.835 1:06.030 39.128 169.2  22:15.044 IR 2:29.202) 44133 NEUREEEENYAl 1690  22:09.470
2Bl 2:28.611] 43.723 EEVXZNETXTE 1697 24:43.655 9 1 2:29.426 43.589 1:06.734 39.103 168.7  24:38.896
10 1 2:29.206 43.708 1:06.350 39.148 169.0  27:12.861 10 1 2:29.747 43.633 1:06.959 39.155 168.4  27:08.643

1.Chris SHORT SR3 1.Jason RISHOVER FANGIO

-
-
N
w

2:36.921 48.511 1:08.505 39.905 157.9 2:36.921
2:34.398 44.080 1:09.480 40.838 163.3 5:11.319
3:34.722 57.141 1:42.984 54597 117.4 8:46.041

1: 2:35.252 46.017
15
1:
3:21.144  1:00.563 1:27.250 53.331 1254 12:07.185
1:
1:
1:

2:33.878 44.274
3:35.293 57.930
3:21.947 58.802
2:30.807 44.047
2:30.214 44.150

:09.403 39.832 159.6 2:35.252
:08.896 40.708 163.9 5:09.130
:42.306 55.057 117.1 8:44.423
:28.819 54.326 1249  12:06.370
:07.043  39.717 167.2  14:37.177
:06.789 39.275 167.9  17:07.391
44.047 1:06.170 39.279 168.7  19:36.887
2:29.786 43.958 1:06.352 39.476 168.3  22:06.673
2:30.219 44 97 EEUXERIEERAL) 167.8 24:36.892

2:29.532 LERYLY 1:06.312 39.350 168.6 27:06.424

2:30.498 44.329 1:06.935 39.234 167.5  14:37.683
2:30.445 44,036 1:07.404 39.005 167.6  17:08.128
43.685 1:06.439 39.116 169.0  19:37.368
2:29.506 43.605 1:06.605 39.296 168.6  22:06.874
2:30.453 45239 HEVRENIEEEERY. 167.6  24:37.327
2:30.397 1:07.631 39.172 167.7  27:07.724
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VIEHNAY

RADICAL CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA RACING FESTIVAL

Race 1

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed
6 1 2:37.127 45740 LRyl  42.400 1605  17:24.922
28 1.Elliot GOODMAN SR3 7 1 2:35.424 45556 1:09.596 40.272 162.2  20:00.346
8 1 2:36.876 46.397 1:10.398 40.081 160.7  22:37.222
9 1 2:34.193 44.457 1:09.852[EEEEYl 1635  25:11.415
1 1 2:36.572 48.299 1:08.349 39.924 158.2 2:36.572 I 2:33.889 44391 1:09.264 40.234 1638 27:45.304
2 1 2:33.938 44.302 1:09.328 40.308 163.8 5:10.510
3 1 3:34593  57.312 1:42.634 54.647 117.5 8:45.103 63 1.Jim BOOTH SR8
4 1 3:21.890 59.091 1:28.725 54.074 1249  12:06.993
5 1 2:31.722 44.461 1:07.843 39.418 166.2  14:38.715
6 1 2:30.201 43.955 1:06.840 39.406 167.9  17:08.916 1 1 2:33.450 38.253 1615 2:33.450
7 1 2:29.600 44.072 1:06.262 39.266 1685  19:38.516 2 1 2:32.519 42.554 1:10.888 39.077 165.3 5:05.969
Rl 2:29.551] 43.938HEIAIT] 39.447 168.6  22:08.067 3 1 3:37.786 1:00.675 1:41.973 55.138 115.8 8:43.755
9 1 2:30.253 44.038 1:06.958 M EXREHl 167.8  24:38.320 4 1 3:21.272 58.395 1:28.649 54.228 1253  12:05.027
10 1 2:30.586 1:06.982 39.758 167.4  27:08.906 5 1 2:30.574  42.450 1:09.831 38.293 167.5  14:35.601
6 1 2:49.801 47.049 1485  17:25.402
30 1 Andre BRUCKMANMN SRS 7 1 2:36.484 38.875 161.1  20:01.886
8 1 2:30.718 42.672 1:10.033 38.013 167.3  22:32.604
9 1 229969 [IEVEECEECNEE 38220 168.1  25:02.573
1 1 228830  43.290 1:08.456 37.084 1665  2:28.830 IRl 2:28.238 1701 27:30.811
2 1 2:25.567 41.133 1:07.064 37.370 173.2 4:54.397
3 1 3:47.340 1:09.574 1:42.917 54.849 110.9 8:41.737 80 1.Peter TYLER FANGIO
4 1 3:21.713 56.873 1:30.564 54.276 125.0  12:03.450
5 1 2:25.085 41.203 1:06.921 MEYXTA] 1738  14:28.535
3Rl 2:24.492 41.069 1:06.370 37.053 1745  16:53.027 1 1 2:38.875 49.895 1:08.907 40.073 155.9 2:38.875
7 1 2:24.593 41273 0KEN  37.340 1744 19:17.620 2 1 2:34.062 44.353 1:08.543 41.166 163.7 5:12.937
8 1 2:25.021 1:06.487 37.541 173.9  21:42.641 3 1 3:35.204 57.131 1:42.782 55.291 117.2 8:48.141
9 1 2:25.283 41.199 1:06.724 37.360 173.6  24:07.924 4 1 3:20540 1:01.769 1:25.561 53.210 125.7  12:08.681
10 1 2:25.500 41591 1:06.744 37.165 1733  26:33.424 5 1 2:31.061 44.478 1:07.193 39.390 166.9  14:39.742
6 1 2:32.545 44.033 1:09.137 39.375 165.3  17:12.287
31 1.Rod GOODMAN oR3 7 1 2:29.983 44164 1:06.446 39.373 168.1  19:42.270
8 1 2:29.261 44.014 1:05.923 39.324 168.9  22:11.531
(RN 2:28.940) 169.3  24:40.471
T 1 242774 50785 1.12.030 39950 1522 242772 10 1 2:29.540 44.094 1:06.111 39.335 168.6  27:10.011
2 1 2:35.561 44.639 1:08.586 42.336 162.1 5:18.335
3 1 3:32.002 55.509 1:41.128 55.365 118.9 8:50.337 88 1.Jacek ZIELONKA SR3
4 1 3:20215 1:03.713 1:23.331 53.171 1259  12:10.552
5 1 2:31.527 44139 1:07.719EENAX] 166.4  14:42.079
6 1 2:32.511 44.472 1:08.144 39.895 1653  17:14.590 1 1 2:35.836 46.250 1:09.435 40.151 159.0 2:35.836
7 1 2:32.893 44.239 1:07.714 40.940 164.9  19:47.483 2 1 2:50.079 44213 1:24.975 40.891 148.2 5:25.915
8 1 2:33.276 44.141 1:09.157 39.978 1645  22:20.759 3 1 3:28.241 52.407 1:40.815 55.019 121.1 8:54.156
9 1 2:31.016 44 AN XYL 39.697 167.0  24:51.775 4 1 3:18.981 1:04.392 1:21.693 52.896 126.7  12:13.137
IOIRN  2:30.845) 1:07.010 39.710 167.2  27:22.620 5 1 2:32.041 44.292 1:07.407 40.342 1658  14:45.178
6 1 2:31.751 45.072 1:07.420 39.259 1662  17:16.929
42 1.Gregg GORSKI SR10 7 1 2:29.617 43.777 1:06.496 39.344 1685  19:46.546
8 1 2:29.254 43.886 1:06.241ELRPY 1689  22:15.800
RN 2:28.645) 43.66A VAL  39.203 169.6  24:44.445
T 1 228596 PEXT 1:08.170] 37,40 BRTR; 2.28.596 10 1 2:28.773 [EEEEH 1:06.003 39.185 169.5  27:13.218
62 1.Craig MCLATCHEY SR3 100 1.Michael CLARK Spyder
1 1 2:45.783 52.544 1:13.034 40.205 149.4 2:45.783 ; 1 g;gig? 3;32? :fgg'?gg 32% 1‘;2'; ifgg'g‘;g
21 239519 1:14.585  40.552 158.1 5:25.302 31 3:49.903 1.12.763 1:43.165 53.975 109.7  8:40.193
3 1 3:28.303 51.815 1:41.156 55332 121.0 8:53.605 7 iif e : : S
41 319099 1:04271 1:221.751 53.077 1266  12:12.704 R L e T L v ey
5 1 2:35.091 45.644 1:09.466 39.981 162.6  14:47.795 29 : 2l : : L
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Race 1

Sector Analysis

£
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FCirng Z

RADICAL CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA RACING FESTIVAL

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed
6 1 2:23.632 39.949 1:06.765 36.918 1755 16:49.793
7 1 2:23.584 40.102 1:07.118 36.364 175.6 19:13.377
8 1 2:22.716 39. 492 B WFY, 36.502 176.7 21:36.093
Bl 2:22.638) RFTEYE 1:06.945ETXEYE 1768  23:58.731
10 1 2:26.882 40.361 1:08.204 38.317 171.7 26:25.613
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